
KREMLIN-HILLSDALE   

ES/JH BASKETBALL SCHEDULE  

2019-20 

 Date Day Opponent Site Time 

 10/28-29/19 Mon.-Tue. at Drummond Festival (ES) Away TBA 

 11/4-9/19 Mon.-Sat at Hillsdale Christian Tourn. (ES) Away TBA 

 11/18/-23/19 Mon.-Sat. at Cimarron Tournament (JH) Away TBA 

 11/11/19 Mon. Ringwood (ES/JH) Home 4:30 

 11/14/19 Thu. Garber (ES/JH) Home 4:30 

 12/2/19 Mon. at Cherokee (ES/JH) Away 4:30 

 12/4/19 Wed. Pond Creek-Hunter (ES/JH) Home 12:30 

 12/11/19 Wed. Hillsdale Christian (ES) Home 12:30 

 12/16/19 Mon. at Waukomis (ES/JH) Away 4:30 

 12/17/19 Tue. at Lomega (JH) Away 4:00 

 1/6/20 Mon. Timberlake (ES/JH) Home 4:30 

 1/13/20 Mon. Cimarron (ES/JH) Home 4:30 

 1/14/20 Tue. Medford (JH) Home 4:00 

 1/15/20 Wed. at Covington (ES/JH) Away 12:30 

 1/16/20 Thu. DCLA (ES/JH) Home 4:30 

 1/20/20 Mon. Drummond (ES/JH) Home 4:30 

 1/27,28,30/20 Mon,Tue,Thu. at Medford Tournament (JH) Away TBA 

 

 

         

 

    

Updated 1/15/19 

All dates and times subject to change 


